
График проведения Муниципального этапа ВсОШ в Приморском крае

Предмет/ Дата
проведен

ия

Публикация
индивидуальн

ых
результатов
участников
МЭ ВсОШ

Дата
приема
апелляц

ии

Дата
проведен

ия
апелляци

й

Предоставлен
ие

рейтинговой
таблицы

участников
МЭ ВсОШ

Итальянский язык 07.11.2023 13.11.2023. 14.11.2023 15.11.2023 21.11.2023
Французский язык 08.11.2023 13.11.2023 14.11.2023 15.11.2023 20.11.2023

Немецкий язык 09.11.2023 14.11.2023 15.11.2023 16.11.2023 21.11.2023

Математика 10.11.202
3

15.11.2023 16.11.20
23

17.11.202
3

21.11.2023

МХК
(искусство)

13.11.202
3

17.11.2023 18.11.20
23

20.11.202
3

22.11.2023

Английский
язык

14.11.202
3

15.11.202
3

21.11.2023 22.11.20
23

24.11.202
3

28.11.2023

Русский язык 16.11.202
3

21.11.2023 22.11.20
23

23.11.202
3

28.11.2023

Экономика 17.11.202
3

22.11.2023 23.11.20
23

24.11.202
3

01.12.2023

Информатика 20.11.202
3

23.11.2023 24.11.20
23

28.11.202
3

04.12.2023

История 21.11.202
3

27.11.2023 28.11.20
23

29.11.202
3

05.12.2023

Физкультура 22.11.202
3-

23.11.202
3

28.11.2023 29.11.20
23

30.12.202
3

06.12.2023

Физика 24.11.202
3

29.11.2023 30.11.20
23

01.12.202
3

07.12.2023

Право 27.11.202
3

01.12.2023 02.12.20
23

04.12.202
3

11.12.2023

Экология 28.11.202
3

04.12.2023 05.12.20
23

06.12.202
3

12.12.2023

География  29.11.202
3

05.12.2023 06.12.20
23

07.12.202
3

13.12.2023

Китайский язык 30.11.2023 06.12.2023 07.12.2023 08.12.2023 13.12.2023
Литература 01.12.202

3
07.12.2023 08.12.20

23
09.12.202

3
14.12.2023



Биология 04.12.202
3

08.12.2023 12.12.20
23

13.12.202
3

18.12.2023

Обществознан
ие

05.12.202
3

11.12.2023 12.12.20
23

13.12.202
3

19.12.2023

Химия 07.12.202
3

12.12.2023 13.12.20
23

14.12.202
3

21.12.2023

Испанский
язык

08.12.202
3

13.12.2023 14.12.20
23

15.12.202
3

20.12.2023

ОБЖ 11.12.202
3-

12.12.202
3

18.12.2023 19.12.20
23

20.12.202
3

25.12.2023

Технология 13.12.202
3-

14.12.202
3

19.12.2023 20.12.20
23

21.12.202
3

25.12.2023

Астрономия 15.12.202
3

19.12.2023 20.12.20
23

21.12.202
3

25.12.2023


